Strategic Portfolio Committee 2023/24




	Paper Deadline 
Submit papers to approvals@yorksj.ac.uk by 5pm
	Papers circulated 
	Meeting

	Friday 15 September 2023
	20 September 2023
	Wednesday 27 September 2023

	Friday 17 November 2023
	22 November 2023
	Wednesday 29 November 2023

	Friday 12 January 2024
	17 January 2024
	Wednesday 24 January 2024

	Friday 8 March 2024
	13 March 2024
	Wednesday 20 March 2024 

	Friday 3 May 2024
	9 May 2024
	Thursday 16 May 2024

	Friday 28 June 2024
	3 July 2024
	Wednesday 10 July 2024



